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* All talks will be held in Room 403 Southam Hall at 3:00 pm unless otherwise noted * 
* Please visit our website at www.carleton.ca/philosophy for detailed abstracts * 

 
David Matheson (Carleton) 

“A Duty of Ignorance” 
Friday, September 21st 

 
Geraldine Finn (Carleton) 

“What if” 
Friday, September 28 

 
Andrew Brook (Carleton) 

“Tracking Persons is Tracking What?” 
Friday, October 12 

 
Christopher Norris (University of Cardiff) 

“Concept-Creation and Conceptual Analysis: Further Thoughts on the 'Two Traditions” 
Thursday, October 18, 5:00 pm, Senate Room, 6th Floor, Robertson Hall 

(in conjunction with University of Ottawa) 

 
Ashwani Peetush (Wilfred Laurier) 

 Title:  TBA 
Friday, October 26 

 
Andrew Sneddon (University of Ottawa) 

“Wide Moral Minds” 
Friday, November 9 

(in conjunction with University of Ottawa) 

 
Richard Arneson (UCSD) 

“Is Patriotism Immoral?” 
World Philosophy Day 

Thursday, November 15, 5:30 pm, 2017 Dunton Tower (FASS Lounge) 
(in conjunction with University of Ottawa) 

 
Rob Stainton (University of Western Ontario) 

“Metaphysical and Semantic Pluralisms” 
 Friday, November 16, 4:00 pm 

 
Melissa Frankel (Carleton) 

“Nature and ‘Deformity’ in the 18th Century” 
Friday, November 23 

 
Christine Overall (Queen’s University) 

Title:  TBA 
Friday, November 30 

 
Mark Siderits (Illinois State University & Seoul National University) 

Title:  TBA 
Friday, December 7 

 
 

All Are Welcome! 

 


